
2010 M11	(09/08) M13	(07/06) M15 M17 M20 Séniors
D01
D07 Paris	CEP
D14 Valence
D21 Muret
D28 Antony

D04
D11 Budapest
D18 Henin	B
D25 Mödling
D02 Cabries
D8
D16 Tauber Bordeaux

D06
D13 Clermond	F
D20 Z-	H2028	GE
D27 Rome
D03 Marathon Marathon
D10
D17 Bourg	la	R
D24

D03
D10 Valence
D17 Chilly	M.
D24
D31 Roanne
D07 Melun
D14
D21
D28

M1
D06
D12 Corbas
D19 Narbonne
D26 Nantes
D02
D9
D16
D23 FDJ
D1

Challenges CID Region Zone Frances Circuit	N Internatinal

Master
Epernay

St	Dizier

																																		Calendrier	Fleuret	saison	2018/2019																											Maître	Dardé

Catégories
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Reims

Rethel

Cha	CIDDamery

H2028	GE	+	CR1

CR2

Chp	GE

Auvillers	les	forges

Vieille	forges

Joinville

Vacances	de	Noel	du	23/12	au	07/01

Vacances	d'hiver	du	09/02	au	25/02	

Vacances	de	Pâques	du	06/04	au	23/04
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